w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
94
D-200-PFS
The 2U compact industrial rackmount chassis D Storm D-200-PFS. The full size I/O supports all ATX
motherboard. Combine T-7 Hot-swappable cage for raid configuration, and total of three 3.5 drive
storage that supports RAID 1/0/1+0/5 configuration as well as one 5.25 drive bay space for optical

Build On Demand Series
Storm D-200-PFS. The full size I/O supports all ATX
or raid configuration, and total of three 3.5 drive
ion as well as one 5.25 drive bay space for optical
F
A E
D
B
C
G
DRAWING
SPECIFICATION
T E L :  6 2 6 . 3 0 3 . 8 8 8 5     F A X : 6 2 6 . 3 0 1 . 0 5 8 8     7 2 7  P h i l l i p s  D r .  C i t y  o f  I n d u s t r y ,  C A  9 1 7 4 8
95
Model Number Output Page
TC-350PD1 350W 230
TC-400PD1 400W 230
TC-500PD1 500W 230
TC-600PD2 600W 234
TC-650PD2 650W 234
Model Number D-200-PFS
RoHS Compliance
Version Yes
Standard Drive Bays

   change without notice
:: Limited Warranty
:: Last Update: Jan/2011
POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Model Number Page
RP-COMBO-SLIM N/A
T-7-SA 158
TC-Rail-20/24/26 160
RP-HDD3.5 N/A
Model Number Page
DD-200-DR/DS/DBlue/DG N/A
DD-Fan60 162
TC-iStorm 8 160
Model Number Output Page
TC-700PD2 700W 234
TC-750PD2 750W 234